2013 SEZONU TURKIYE FERDI KROS SAMPIYONASI

Yarisma Sonuclari

BUYUK ERKEKLER
Sira G.No Adi ve Soyadi

©CoONO s WN -~

448 CIHAT ULUS

446 SEDAT GONEN

437 YASIN CEYLAN

445 ALI HAYDAR TEKGOZ
434 MUSTAFA MAVILI
452 AKIF KITIR

435 MUSTAFA YOLDAR
459 DOGUKAN TOPCU
430 ISMAIL AKDOGAN
431 ISMAIL SAHIN

428 ARDA KOSKER

436 TAHIR KARAKAYA
438 HUSEYIN BALCI
432 MESTAN BARUT
441 YAVUZ AKSU

439 RAMAZAN DOGAN
433 MEVLUT GETINKAYA
440 RAMAZAN KAYTAN
443 LEVENT KOPRULU
457 EMRAH AKALIN

456 UZEYIR SOYLEMEZ
463 MEVLUT SAVASER
458 MURAT KAYA

447 MEDENI DEMIR
453 GOKHAN DURUER
454 RAMAZAN ISMEL

455 RIDVAN ALPER AFACAN

449 ISMAIL KILLIKLIOGLU
450 MURAT KURTAK

451 IDRIS GULEG

444 ADEM PEKDOGAN
442 DAVUT GENC
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Ii
KAYSERI
ERZURUM
ANKARA
ELAZIG
ANKARA
MARDIN
ANKARA
TRABZON
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
ANKARA
BALIKESIR
ANKARA
BALIKESIR
BALIKESIR
ANKARA
BALIKESIR
BILECIK
MUS
MARDIN
VAN
TRABZON
ESKISEHIR
MARDIN
MARDIN
MARDIN
KOCAELI
KOCAELI
KUTAHYA

DIYARBAKIR

BILECIK

Tur1

00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:59
00:06:25
00:05:59
00:06:04
00:06:23
00:06:29
00:06:40
00:06:30
00:06:49
00:06:47
00:06:40
00:06:55
00:07:26
00:08:28
00:05:57
00:05:53
00:05:54

Tur2

00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:50
00:11:51
00:12:00
00:12:23
00:12:54
00:12:34
00:12:44
00:12:56
00:13:16
00:13:37
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:14:12
00:14:12
00:14:50
00:15:49
00:18:06
00:12:22
00:12:59
00:12:21

Tur3

00:17:45
00:17:50
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:12
00:18:58
00:19:30
00:19:27
00:19:27
00:19:54
00:20:13
00:20:38
00:20:48
00:21:11
00:21:42
00:21:52
00:22:59
00:24:15
00:27:42
00:19:11
00:19:17
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Tur4

00:23:42
00:23:58
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:24:34
00:25:33
00:26:04
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:26:50
00:27:09
00:27:40
00:28:00
00:28:33
00:29:24
00:29:38
00:31:12
00:32:37
00:37:39

Varis

29:59,0
30:10,0
30:31,6
30:40,7
30:54,5
32:08,1
32:34,6
32:38,8
32:42,3
33:51,3
34:28,1
34:47,7
35:15,4
35:59,7
36:54,6
37:24,8
39:52,1
41:07,5
48:14,8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



